
GERAL

1 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 250 14

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 246 10

3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 246 8

4 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 244 9

5 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 242 5

6 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 240 11

7 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 240 7

Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP DNS

Hugo M. M. G. Valdeira 13877 ST2 DNS

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Cl. Atleta LF Clube xTotal
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Taça A. Montez



GERAL

1 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 250 23

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 250 19

3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 247 13

4 Gerardus R. M. v. Veen 15615 CTP 246 11

5 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 245 10

6 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 244 8

7 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 242 6

8 João A. S. S. Matos 13945 CPTPP 240 8

9 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 239 7

10 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 235 9

11 Johannes Loef 15616 CTP 233 1

12 Vitor Manuel Lopes Gameiro * 13102 ST2 201 0

José Manuel Nogueira Mendes 4416 CPTPP DNS

Maria T. C. F. N. Mendes 8353 CPTPP DNS

Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP DNS

Hugo M. M. G. Valdeira 13877 ST2 DNS

* Penalizado pela regra Art 15º 3.a) e 4. (-2 Pts)

xCl. Atleta LF Clube Total

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Taça A. Montez

Benchrest 50

12-02-2023

LIGHT VARMINT



GERAL

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 249 20

2 Gerardus R. M. v. Veen 15615 CTP 249 12

3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 249 10

4 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 248 16

5 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 246 12

6 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 246 10

7 Johannes Loef 15616 CTP 246 9

8 João A. S. S. Matos 13945 CPTPP 245 7

9 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 241 7

10 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 231 7

11 Vitor Manuel Lopes Gameiro 13102 ST2 152 0

Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP DNS

Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP DNS

Hugo M. M. G. Valdeira 13877 ST2 DNS

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Taça A. Montez

Benchrest 50

12-02-2023

HEAVY VARMINT

xCl. Atleta LF Clube Total



GERAL

1 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 ST2 250 14 250 23 248 16 748 53

2 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 ST2 246 10 250 19 249 20 745 49

3 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 246 8 247 13 249 10 742 31

4 António Paulo Duque Fonseca 14534 ST2 244 9 245 10 246 12 735 31

5 Luís A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 ST2 240 11 244 8 246 10 730 29

6 Wiro J. H. M. Bakker 14596 ST2 240 7 242 6 241 7 723 20

7 Agostinho N. P. S. Santana 16002 ST2 242 5 235 9 231 7 708 21

Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Taça A. Montez

Benchrest 50

12-02-2023

AGREGADO

Total x
IS LV HV

Cl. Atleta LF Clube
Categorias


